Sports Lighting
Call the professionals!
As a responsible and professional company Kingfisher Lighting is an approved member of the Sports and Play
Contractors Association and works to a strict code of practice ensuring a high standard of design & installation.
Kingfisher Sports Lighting
Kingfisher Lighting is a leading manufacturer and supplier of exterior lighting equipment. For over 25 years we have
offered a high quality approach to the design of exterior lighting systems. Our design engineers use the AGi32 Lighting
Software to produce illumination drawings and complex visualisations.

glass, providing a coefficient light transmission >90%. The angle of
incidence of the 45° maximum beam intensity reduces the reflected
light and provides higher light transmission compared to fittings
with higher angles of incidence
Photometric flexibility
Available with broad and narrow distribution reflectors, and a wide range
of high performance lamp options, provides the lighting designer with the
photometric flexibility to satisfy a variety of lighting applications for general
area and professional sports lighting.
46 47www.kingfisherlighting.com   |   01623 415900   |   sales@kingfisherlighting.com www.kingfisherlighting.com   |   01623 415900   |   sales@kingfisherlighting.com
A high output floodlight for large
area and sport applications
DimensionsIsolux Diagram
SymbolsAccessories
 Code Description
 FS7.COWL55D 55º Hood
 FS7.COWL60D 60º Hood
FS7.COWL65D 65º Hood
Scorpius Sc
o
rp
iu

Style  Lamp
Lumens  Optic  CCT K  Fuse Cut
Out
Pathways
SON (60)
MH (50)
Car Parks
SON (80)
MH (70)
Flood
SON (80)
MH (70)
Energy
Efficiency
High Pressure Sodium
 FS7.1000ST/MGT 1000W SON E40 Tubular 130000 Asymmetrical  2500 - √ √ √ *****
 FS7.1000ST/NGB 1000W SON E40 Tubular 130000 Asymmetrical  2500 - √ √ √ *****
Metal Halide
 FS7.1000HT/MGB 1000W MH E40 Tubular 110000 Asymmetrical  4000 - √ √ √ ****
 FS7.1000HT/MGT 1000W MH E40 Tubular 110000 Asymmetrical  4000 - √ √ √ ****
 FS7.1000HT/NGB 1000W MH E40 Tubular 110000 Asymmetrical  4000 - √ √ √ ****
 FS7.1000HT/NGT 1000W MH E40 Tubular 110000 Asymmetrical  4000 - √ √ √ ****
 FS7.2000/XL/
 K12/MGB
2000W MH Cable Tubular 240000 Asymmetrical  4000 - √ √ √ ****
 FS7.2000/XL/

Style  Lamp
Lumens  Optic  CCT K  Fuse Cut
Out
Pathways
SON (60)
MH (50)
Car Parks
SON (80)
MH (70)
Flood
SON (80)
MH (70)
Energy
Efficiency
High Pressure Sodium
 CFA070SKG 70W SON RX7s Double
     Ended
6800 Asymmetrical  2500 FCO6  √ √ √ **
 CFA150SKG 150W SON RX7s Double
     Ended
15000 Asymmetrical  2500 FCO6  √ √ √ ****
 CFA250SKG 250W SON E40 Tubular 33000 Asymmetrical  2500 FCO10 √ √ √ *****
 CFA400SKG 400W SON E40 Tubular 56000 Asymmetrical  2500 FCO16 √ √ √ *****
 CFA1000SKG 1000W SON E40 Tubular 130000 Asymmetrical  2500 FCO20 √ √ √ *****
Metal Halide
 CFA070HKG 70W MH RX7s Double
     Ended
5500 Asymmetrical  4000 FCO6  √ x x *
 CFA150HKG 150W MH RX7s Double
     Ended
11250 Asymmetrical  4000 FCO6  √ √ √ **
 CFA250HKG 250W MH E40 Tubular 23000 Asymmetrical  4000 FCO10 √ x x *
 CFA400HKG 400W MH E40 Tubular 40000 Asymmetrical  4000 FCO16 √ √ √ ***
 CFA600HKG 600W MH E40 Tubular 49500 Asymmetrical  4000 FCO16 √ √ √ **
 CFA1000HKG 1000W MH E40 Tubular 110000 Asymmetrical  4000 FCO20 √ √ √ **
 CFA1000H65KG 1000W MH E40 Tubular 110000 Asymmetrical  4000 FCO20 √ √ √ ***
 CFA035CHKG 35W MH RX7s Double
     Ended
3300 Asymmetrical  4200 FCO6  √ √ √ **
Ceramic Metal Halide
 CFA070CHKG 70W CMH RX7s Double
     Ended
7000 Asymmetrical  3000 FCO6  √ √ √ **
 CFA150CHKG 150W CMH RX7s Double
     Ended
14000 Asymmetrical  3000 FCO6  √ √ √ **
 CFA250CHKG 250W CMH E40 Tubular 28500 Asymmetrical  3000 FCO10 √ √ √ ***
Carina
400W
Carina
1000W

Dimensions = a x b x c
70-150W = 330 x 280 x 110mm
250W = 370 x 350 x 130mm
400W = 460 x 415 x 150mm
1000W = 655 x 550 x 205mm
70W = 4.5kg / 0.06m2
250W = 10kg / 0.09m2
400W = 11.5kg / 0.12m2
1000W = 26.5kg / 0.2m2
Breeam Compliance
See page 83 for more details
See page 83
for more details
(Scale in metres)
1000w = 655 x 550 x 205mm
CFA1000H @ 10m
Sports Lighting Schemes
Kingfisher Lighting have a wide range of standard sports lighting schemes covering all of the popular
sports at various levels of play. These will provide you with a useful guide to quickly determine your
needs. Please quote the design reference when requesting a quote.